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2022 Schedule 

 

Day Date  Opponent   Location     Level  Time 

Tues. Aug. 23 Chowchilla   GVHS     Varsity  3:00pm 

Thur. Aug. 25 @ Enochs   Enochs HS        Varsity  3:00pm 

Mon. Aug. 29 Los Banos   GVHS     Varsity  3:00pm 

Tues. Aug. 30 @ Dos Palos  Dos Palos HS    Varsity  3:30pm 

Tues. Sept. 6 *@ Merced   Merced HS     Varsity  3:00pm 

Thur. Sept. 9 *@ Patterson  Patterson HS    Varsity  3:00pm 

Tues. Sept. 13 *Buhach Colony  GVHS     Varsity  3:00pm 

Thur. Sept. 15 *El Capitan   GVHS        Varsity  3:00pm 

Tues. Sept. 20 *@ Atwater   Atwater HS     Varsity  3:00pm 

Thur. Sept. 22 *Central Valley  GVHS     Varsity  3:00pm 

Tues. Sept. 27 *@ Livingston  Livingston HS    Varsity  3:00pm 

Thur. Sept. 29 *Merced   GVHS     Varsity  3:00pm 

Fri. Sept. 30 CCC JV Tournament Central Valley HS     JV   9:00am 

Tues. Oct. 4  *Patterson   GVHS        Varsity  3:00pm 

Thur. Oct. 6  *@ Buhach Colony Buhach Colony HS   Varsity  3:00pm 

Tues.  Oct. 11 *@ El Capitan   El Capitan HS    Varsity  3:00pm 

Thur. Oct. 13 *Atwater   GVHS     Varsity  3:00pm 

Tues.  Oct. 18 *@ Central Valley   Central Valley HS    Varsity  3:00pm 

Thur. Oct. 20 *Livingston  (Sr. Night) GVHS     Varsity  3:00pm 

Tues.  Oct. 25 @ CCC Singles Tourney Atwater HS       Varsity  9:00am 

Thur. Oct. 27 @ CCC Doubles Trny. Atwater HS       Varsity  9:00am 

TBA   @ CIF Team Playoffs Johnson Ranch Roseville   TBA 

TBA   @ CIF Indi. Playoffs Johnson Ranch Roseville   TBA 

 

BOLD – Home Match    * - CCC Match 

 

   

 
 


